IHSAA South Putnam Cross Country Sectionals

10/06/18
Results by Timing MD
Software by ChuckScoreCrossCountry
Boys
Bib No Name Time Pace Points
1 - Brownsburg Top 5 Avg Times: 17:58 Points: 34
1700 Freeman,Alexander 17:46 5:43 3
1694 Nolan,Tyler 17:54 5:46 4
1702 Nolan,Trevor 17:56 5:46 5
1704 Kelley,Kole 18:06 5:50 10
1698 Kodrick,Jacob 18:11 5:51 12
1701 Alley,Austin 19:08 6:09 23
1703 Limbil,Joshua 19:36 6:19 36
2 - Avon Top 5 Avg Times: 17:58 Points: 42
1604 Goddard,Ethan 16:58 5:28 1
1611 Beeler,Nathaniel 17:25 5:36 2
1609 Loh,Justin 17:59 5:47 6
1613 Hailu,Awet 18:39 6:00 15
1602 Schmitt,Benjamin 18:50 6:04 18
1608 Wiggs,Andrew 19:07 6:09 22
1607 Bogan,Scout 19:12 6:11 25
3 - Crawfordsville Top 5 Avg Times: 18:31 Points: 80
1670 Fyffe,Riley 18:01 5:48 7
1672 Widmer,Eli 18:07 5:50 11

1671 Hayes,Drake 18:17 5:53 13



1677
1668
1674
1673

1663
1665
1657
1664
1656
1655
1661

Hutchison,Hunter
Watt,Cole
Hernandez,Cristian

Ruano,Arthur

4 - Plainfield

Decker,Spencer
Kane,Dalton
Gannaway,Corban
Schmidt,Hayden
Thomas,Samuel
McClure,Caden
Allen,Stafan

5 - Danville Community

1711
1715
1713
1705
1710
1709
1706

Means,Alec
Cruz,Josh
Oliver,Joseph
Deskovick,Garrett
Dorsey,Wyatt
Roof,Jake

Deuschle,Makenley

6 - North Putnam

1641
1634
1637
1643
1633
1635
1636

1623

Huff,Zach
Huffman,John
Young,Kyle
Trotter,Matthew
Lyons,Ellis
Bonebrake,Adam

Jarboe,Grant

7 - Cloverdale

Hall,Rylan

18:46
19:28
20:06
20:24
Top 5 Avg Times: 18:45
18:04
18:06
18:56
19:18
19:25
20:13
20:31
Top 5 Avg Times: 19:06
18:23
19:03
19:10
19:25
19:30
20:34
22:44
Top 5 Avg Times: 19:51
19:05
19:18
19:59
20:08
20:45
20:51
21:08

Top 5 Avg Times: 20:07
19:23

6:02
6:16
6:28
6:34

5:49
5:50
6:06
6:13
6:15
6:30
6:36

5:55
6:08
6:10
6:15
6:17
6:37
7:19

6:09
6:13
6:26
6:29
6:41
6:43
6:48

6:14

17
32
40
45

Points: 93

8
9
19
27
30
43
47

Points:

14
20
24
31
33
48
67

Points:

21
26
39
42
49
50
53

Points:

29

122

177

202



1625 Geiger,Seth

1626 Nees,Nathaniel
1629 Ashcraft,Chase
1631 Bates,Raymond
1630 Beikman,Joshua
8 - South Putnam
1654 Rumley,Austin
1652 Hinkle,Eric
1650 Carr,Andrew
1647 Wiggins,Brent
1645 Cash,Clayton
1653 Johnson,Daniel
1648 Smith,Eli
9 - Tri-West Hendricks
1687 Gilley,Bryson
1685 Moulder,Payton
1686 Cotteleer,Sean
1680 Harris,Matthew
1682 Moulder,Lucas
1684 Carmean,Ethan
1679 Carmean,Zachery

10 - Greencastle

1722 Frank,lan

1721 Brook,John

1719 Adams,Tyler

1718 Olson,Brandon

1720 Asbell,Donovan
11 - Southmont

1729 Richardson,Thomas

1727 Smothers,Austin

19:31
20:07
20:30
21:05
23:26
Top 5 Avg Times: 20:28
18:44
19:35
21:02
21:25
21:38
22:21
23:27
Top 5 Avg Times: 21:11
19:21
19:43
21:28
22:38
22:49
24:36
25:34

Top 5 Avg Times: 21:31
20:20
21:14
21:30
22:01
22:33

Top 5 Avg Times: 22:24
19:46
21:59

6:17
6:28
6:36
6:47
7:33

6:02
6:18
6:46
6:54
6:58
712
7:33

6:14
6:21
6:55
717
7:21
7:55
8:14

6:33
6:50
6:55
7:05
7:15

6:22
7:05

34
41
46
52
70

Points:

16
35
51
55
58
62
71

Points:

28
37
56
65
68
76
79

Points:

44
54
57
60
64

Points:

38
59

215

254

279

305



1724
1725
1726
1730
1728

Brush,Joshua
Casteel, Toby
Keller,Connor
Hutson,Gerald

Harvey,Jaron

12 - Bethesda Christian

1620
1617
1615
1616
1619
1618

Barksdale,Caedmon
Hoofer,Sam
Stevens,Sam
Gehring,Cole
O'Bryan,Ethan

Elliott,Isaac

22:32
23:52
23:55
24:31
29:27
Top 5 Avg Times: 23:24
22:13
22:40
23:00
24:05
25:06
25:20

7:15
7:41
7:42
7:53
9:29

7:09
7:18
7:24
7:45
8:05
8:09

63
72
73
75
80

Points:

61
66
69
74
77
78

347



